Регуляторы мощности TD-SCR (ЖК-экран
на китайском и английском языках)
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

贝 常 关 示 智 描 探 贴 牵 灵
怡 河 企 止 怡 $ 体 歧 史 | O (O | 吳 | 唐 | 曲 | 弓 | ﹁ ﹁ ﹁ ﹁ s ﹁ @@
Alarmcontactoutput
盛 跖 一 霁 力 翡 敷 照 (15 能 雷 安 ， (
TD-SCR 中 芳 類 工 ﹒ 雷 刁 清 慟 器 ( 帝 恁 AN 17 1) &
PID power regulator in English and Chinese
培 號 電 流 適 雲 負 MKW B 對 火 衫 Model currentis applied to load KW range controltable
同 暉 你 唱 | 瑞 绘 及 国 定 抗 力 | 冷 卵 歹 弋 。 3 2 x
型 瑜 规 桂 雷 流 B MKW 国 重 春 Shape (mm) Install (mm)
Model specification current | 220V|380V |magd Ka | 文 L 宣 w &b | 夷 L 雪 w |Screwand fixed torque| Cooling mode
sTD |sro-1-4oz8| 28A | 3 | 。 |F1| 58 185 110|155 | 95 | 10s | Me | 40kgfem
8
同 染 漢 洞 ﹩ |sTD﹒1﹒﹒030| 30A | 4 | 7 | F | 20 | 185 110 | 155 | 9s | 10s | v | aokerem | u 明 。
1Phase
Compact |STD-1-4-040( 40A | ﹩ | 9 |F1| 214|185 [ 110 [155 | 9 105 | ve | 40kgfem
TD-1-4-050 | soA | 7 | 12 |Fa| 22 215| 110 [ 200 | 170| 105 | me | 50kgfem
TD-1-4-060 | 60A s | 18 | ra | 22 | 215 | 110 | 200 | 170 105 | Me | 50kgfem | 田 煌 泰 卸 Natural cooling
TD-1-4-075 | 75A | 14 | 24 |Fa| 22 | 2n5 110 [ 200 | 170| 105 | s | 7okgfem
TD-1-4-080 | 80A | 15 | 26 | s | 26 | 250 | 110 | 200 | 170 | 105 | Me | sskorcm
TD-1-4-100 | 100A | 18 | 33 | F5| 2.6|290 | 110 | 200 | 170 | 105 | M6 | sskorcm
TD-1-4-125 | 125A | 22 | 37 |rs| 2.6 | 200 | 110 [ 200 | 170| 105 | Me | 9skgfem
TD-1-4-150 | 150A | 26 | 45 | s | 29| 290 | 110 | 200 | 170 | 105 | Ms | !70kafem
TD-1-4-175 | 175& | 30 | 50 |rs | 2.9 290 | 110 [ 200 | 170 105 | ms | z0okgrem
™
TD-1-4-200 .8 | 290 | 150 | 220 22okgf 晓 相 幅 规 城 200A | 35 | 62 | rs | 3.8 170 | 140 | ms gfem .
1Phase TD-1-4-225 | 225A | 38 | 65 | g | 5.8 | 290 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 | Ma | zzokerem | 心 彭 殳 活
Conventional Fan cooling
TD-1-4-300 | 300A | 52 | 90 | rs | 8.5 | 370 | 180 | 255 | 250 | 170 | M10| 250kgfem
TD-1-4-350 | 350A | 60 | 105 |F9 | 8﹒5| 370 | 180 | 255 | 200 | 170 | M10| 250kgfecm
TD-1-4-400 | 400A | 70 | 120 | rs | 10 | 370 | 180 | 255 | 200 | 170 | M14 | 280kgfcm
TD-1-4-500 | 500A | 90 | 150 | rs | 10 | 370 | 180 | 255 | 200 | 170 | M14 | sookofcm
TD-1-4-600 | 600A | 100 | 175 | re | 10 | 370 | 180 | 255 | 200 | 170 | M14 | 320kgfem
TD-1-4-800 | 800A | 120 | 220 |F44| 15.5 | 520 | 250 | 250 | 515 | 195 | M16| 350kgfem
TD-1-4-1200| 1200A | 160 | 300 |F11| 20 | 520 | 250 | 250 | 515 | 195 | M16 | 400kgfcm
﹒5﹣4﹣ 4 sTD STD-5.4-028| 28A 5 12 1.8 | 185 | 110 | 155 | 95 | 105 | M6 | 4okefem 自 焦 冷 即
一 松 棍 流 型 |STD﹒5﹣4﹣030| 30A 6 | 15 | z | 2.1 (185 | mo | 195 | 95 | 105 | vs | 4okefcm | Naturalceoling
3Phase
Compact | STD-5-4-040| 40A 9 18 |F3| 2.1 | 220 | 110 | 195 | 95 | 105 [ Me | 40kgfcm 自 動 灰 浩
Fan cooling
-5-4- X TD-5-4-040 | 40A 9 18 | re | 3.5 | 215 | 150 | 155 | 170 | 140 | Me | 4okefem | sturslcoomo
TD-5-4-050 | 50A 14 | 26 |F7 | 35 | 250 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 | M6 | 50kgfem
TD-5-4-060 | 60A 16 | 30 | r7 | 4.5 | 250 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 | Me | 6okofom
TD-5-4-075 | 75A 22 | 40 | 7 | 45 | 250 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 | M6 | 70kgfcm
TD-5-4-080 | 80A 25 | 43 | 7 | 45 | 250 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 | M6 | 70kgfcm
TD-5-4-100 | 100A | 32 56 | F8 ﹩ |290 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 | M6 | 85kgfcm
TD﹒5﹣4﹣125 | 125A | 38 67 | F8 5290 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 [ Ms | 95kgfem
TD-5-4-150 | 150A | 45 80 | F8 6 | 290 | 150 | 220 | 170 | 140 | ws | 170kgfem
TD
﹒5﹣4﹣ 9 | 370 | 180 zmamy | 1054175 | 175A | 50 90 | Fs 370 255 | 200 | 170 | Ms | 20okofcm R
3Phase TD-5-4-200 | 200A | 55 | 100 | rs | 14 | 370 | 180 | 255 | 200 | 170 | Ma | 22okofcm 皇"嗜D莺雨
Conventional
TD-5-4-225 | 225A | 68 | 120 | rs | 11 | 370 | 180 | 255 | 200 | 170 | Ma | 220kgfcm
TD-5-4-300 | 300A | 89 | 160 |F4o|15﹒5 | 420 | 250 | 250 | 410 | 195 | M10 | 250kgfem
TD-5-4-350 | 350A | 108 | 190 |F10[15.5 | 420 | 250 | 250 | 410 | 195 | M10 | 250kgfcm
TD-5-4-400 | 400A | 120 | 220 |F44|22﹒5 | 520 | 250 | 250 | 510 | 195 | M14 | 280kgfcm
TD-5-4-500 | 500A | 150 | 270 |F11|22﹒5 | 520 | 250 |250 | 510 | 195 | M14 | 300kgfcm
TD-5-4-600 | 600A | 180 | 329 |F11[22.5 | 520 | 250 | 250 | 510 | 195 | M14 | 320kgfem
TD-5-4-800 | 800A | 260 | 450 |F12| 51 | 620 | 350 | 300 | 610 | 295 | M16 | 350kgfcm
TD-5-4-1200 | 1200A | 300 | 550 |F12| 51 | 620 | 350 | 300 | 610 | 295 | M16| 400kgfem
水 冷 式 機 型 WTD﹣X﹣X﹣XXX 。 峇 生 熟 量 1A 電 流 約 1W (TD-1-4-100=100W)(TD-5-4-100=300W )it # ¥
4
TD-SCR 中 奇 臨 一 ﹒ 更 刀 洛 莖 周 ( 彥 息 電 宕 閔 間 ﹚ 圜 的 制 / 葉
PID power regulator in English and Chinese